
Roza Rogaining ET1 - Valcele Sun 16-Mar-25 2:36 PM
Split time results Page 1 OEScore © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2023 

Pl Stno Name Team Pts Time Pty Xtra Score

MS  (7) 29 C  172 Pts 3:00:00

1 21 Radu Ilin / Vlad Percec Raulini si Barba-Neagra 172 1:54:38 172
94(9) 32(3) 75(7) 81(8) 61(6) 62(6) 92(9) 44(4) 73(7) 51(5) 91(9) 83(8) 64(6) 42(4) 55(5) 72(7) 74(7)
5:05 6:54 9:56 13:11 15:01 19:56 26:17 28:58 31:13 35:20 39:12 43:57 49:12 52:35 56:01 59:48 1:04:04
5:05 1:49 3:02 3:15 1:50 4:55 6:21 2:41 2:15 4:07 3:52 4:45 5:15 3:23 3:26 3:47 4:16

52(5) 93(9) 34(3) 63(6) 43(4) 82(8) 31(3) 54(5) 71(7) 53(5) 33(3) 41(4) Finish
1:07:42 1:11:37 1:13:20 1:18:53 1:24:27 1:32:01 1:35:01 1:36:19 1:39:26 1:43:40 1:48:28 1:52:08 1:54:38

3:38 3:55 1:43 5:33 5:34 7:34 3:00 1:18 3:07 4:14 4:48 3:40 2:30
2 17 Pepe Stupu / Gabriel Mahu NoName 172 2:06:24 172

41(4) 33(3) 43(4) 63(6) 34(3) 93(9) 52(5) 74(7) 82(8) 54(5) 31(3) 42(4) 72(7) 55(5) 64(6) 83(8) 91(9)
4:20 9:18 13:36 18:23 21:26 24:28 30:57 36:28 39:21 42:35 44:38 47:31 52:09 55:09 1:02:49 1:08:14 1:15:27
4:20 4:58 4:18 4:47 3:03 3:02 6:29 5:31 2:53 3:14 2:03 2:53 4:38 3:00 7:40 5:25 7:13

51(5) 73(7) 44(4) 92(9) 71(7) 53(5) 62(6) 61(6) 81(8) 75(7) 32(3) 94(9) Finish
1:19:43 1:24:54 1:27:21 1:30:29 1:35:46 1:40:22 1:47:53 1:53:25 1:58:01 2:00:08 2:01:48 2:02:57 2:06:24

4:16 5:11 2:27 3:08 5:17 4:36 7:31 5:32 4:36 2:07 1:40 1:09 3:27
3 1 Mihai Spatariu / Olimpiu Alexa-Pop RealRiders 172 2:35:56 172

41(4) 33(3) 53(5) 43(4) 63(6) 34(3) 93(9) 52(5) 74(7) 82(8) 72(7) 55(5) 42(4) 64(6) 83(8) 91(9) 51(5)
4:29 9:10 16:25 21:10 26:32 30:28 34:11 42:25 49:59 54:40 1:00:25 1:03:34 1:09:02 1:13:52 1:19:52 1:27:25 1:32:14
4:29 4:41 7:15 4:45 5:22 3:56 3:43 8:14 7:34 4:41 5:45 3:09 5:28 4:50 6:00 7:33 4:49

73(7) 44(4) 92(9) 31(3) 54(5) 71(7) 62(6) 81(8) 61(6) 75(7) 32(3) 94(9) Finish
1:39:01 1:41:56 1:45:18 1:52:32 1:54:41 1:58:25 2:06:09 2:15:59 2:20:11 2:29:27 2:31:38 2:32:54 2:35:56

6:47 2:55 3:22 7:14 2:09 3:44 7:44 9:50 4:12 9:16 2:11 1:16 3:02
4 22 Mihai Santa / Adrian Ghighimoc / Cezar Crican Time-it 172 2:47:14 172

94(9) 32(3) 81(8) 61(6) 62(6) 71(7) 54(5) 31(3) 92(9) 44(4) 73(7) 64(6) 51(5) 91(9) 83(8) 55(5) 72(7)
6:01 8:24 15:11 17:27 23:02 28:51 32:23 34:51 42:21 45:49 49:28 52:59 1:01:31 1:06:49 1:14:34 1:23:12 1:28:16
6:01 2:23 6:47 2:16 5:35 5:49 3:32 2:28 7:30 3:28 3:39 3:31 8:32 5:18 7:45 8:38 5:04

42(4) 82(8) 74(7) 52(5) 93(9) 34(3) 63(6) 43(4) 53(5) 33(3) 75(7) 41(4) Finish
1:33:53 1:39:30 1:44:41 1:49:05 1:54:27 1:57:23 2:04:21 2:12:13 2:21:33 2:28:35 2:35:40 2:43:44 2:47:14

5:37 5:37 5:11 4:24 5:22 2:56 6:58 7:52 9:20 7:02 7:05 8:04 3:30
5 15 Sergiu Copacinschi / Nicu Lazur Torro 167 2:49:00 167

94(9) 32(3) 75(7) 81(8) 62(6) 71(7) 92(9) 44(4) 73(7) 51(5) 91(9) 83(8) 64(6) 42(4) 31(3) 54(5) 82(8)
6:47 8:56 12:35 16:20 21:24 27:47 33:13 36:52 39:19 44:20 48:37 53:56 1:03:49 1:09:34 1:12:09 1:13:55 1:20:23
6:47 2:09 3:39 3:45 5:04 6:23 5:26 3:39 2:27 5:01 4:17 5:19 9:53 5:45 2:35 1:46 6:28

74(7) 72(7) 52(5) 93(9) 34(3) 63(6) 43(4) 53(5) 33(3) 41(4) 61(6) Finish
1:24:06 1:29:40 1:35:40 1:40:14 1:43:13 1:51:09 2:01:48 2:11:14 2:19:34 2:23:46 2:39:23 2:49:00

3:43 5:34 6:00 4:34 2:59 7:56 10:39 9:26 8:20 4:12 15:37 9:37
6 6 Sorin Rugina / Paul Sovaila Vulturozaurii 122 2:57:32 122

34(3) 93(9) 52(5) 74(7) 72(7) 55(5) 42(4) 73(7) 44(4) 92(9) 54(5) 31(3) 71(7) 53(5) 33(3) 75(7) 81(8)
14:01 21:06 31:37 39:45 44:23 51:31 1:05:07 1:08:20 1:16:21 1:22:13 1:31:56 1:34:43 1:41:38 1:51:38 2:00:44 2:09:02 2:15:29
14:01 7:05 10:31 8:08 4:38 7:08 13:36 3:13 8:01 5:52 9:43 2:47 6:55 10:00 9:06 8:18 6:27
62(6) 61(6) 32(3) 94(9) Finish

2:37:05 2:45:55 2:51:44 2:53:01 2:57:32
21:36 8:50 5:49 1:17 4:31

7 29 Rares Alecu / Bogdan Alecu Alecii 96 3:00:57 -1 95
94(9) 32(3) 75(7) 81(8) 53(5) 71(7) 92(9) 44(4) 73(7) 64(6) 42(4) 55(5) 72(7) 74(7) 43(4) 41(4) Finish
8:54 11:36 22:18 30:08 39:34 47:32 1:05:48 1:12:24 1:18:46 1:26:19 1:53:50 2:02:42 2:19:35 2:29:02 2:38:57 2:56:07 3:00:57
8:54 2:42 10:42 7:50 9:26 7:58 18:16 6:36 6:22 7:33 27:31 8:52 16:53 9:27 9:55 17:10 4:50

FS  (4) 29 C  172 Pts 3:00:00

1 14 Andra Anghel / Diana Dopovecz D.A. 158 2:52:40 158
94(9) 32(3) 75(7) 81(8) 61(6) 62(6) 92(9) 44(4) 73(7) 64(6) 83(8) 42(4) 31(3) 54(5) 71(7) 53(5) 82(8)
6:21 8:36 12:30 16:51 21:21 27:44 33:56 37:30 41:38 46:25 53:38 1:05:14 1:08:04 1:09:51 1:14:17 1:19:59 1:29:55
6:21 2:15 3:54 4:21 4:30 6:23 6:12 3:34 4:08 4:47 7:13 11:36 2:50 1:47 4:26 5:42 9:56

55(5) 72(7) 74(7) 52(5) 93(9) 34(3) 63(6) 43(4) 33(3) 41(4) Finish
1:52:09 1:57:29 2:03:01 2:06:55 2:13:32 2:17:08 2:23:56 2:32:51 2:43:19 2:47:27 2:52:40

22:14 5:20 5:32 3:54 6:37 3:36 6:48 8:55 10:28 4:08 5:13
2 2 Anca Spatariu / Ruxandra Dopovecz Fara Nume 90 2:36:38 90

94(9) 32(3) 61(6) 81(8) 62(6) 92(9) 44(4) 73(7) 42(4) 31(3) 54(5) 71(7) 53(5) 33(3) 75(7) 41(4) Finish
8:46 11:26 20:32 27:11 45:37 59:01 1:03:54 1:09:08 1:14:42 1:23:44 1:28:06 1:36:33 1:44:44 2:01:20 2:10:08 2:24:24 2:36:38
8:46 2:40 9:06 6:39 18:26 13:24 4:53 5:14 5:34 9:02 4:22 8:27 8:11 16:36 8:48 14:16 12:14

3 28 Ruxandra Nitu (Crican) / Ramona Bote 3Winter Wayfinders 88 3:01:42 -2 86
94(9) 32(3) 61(6) 81(8) 62(6) 92(9) 44(4) 73(7) 42(4) 74(7) 82(8) 31(3) 54(5) 53(5) 41(4) Finish
9:35 13:48 30:39 39:08 54:47 1:09:11 1:17:28 1:26:06 1:30:54 1:51:20 1:58:58 2:10:30 2:15:01 2:35:30 2:56:25 3:01:42
9:35 4:13 16:51 8:29 15:39 14:24 8:17 8:38 4:48 20:26 7:38 11:32 4:31 20:29 20:55 5:17

4 13 Gabriela Marian / Alexia Avramescu / Andreea Bolboceanu RuntimeError 80 2:53:11 80
94(9) 32(3) 81(8) 61(6) 62(6) 92(9) 44(4) 73(7) 42(4) 31(3) 54(5) 71(7) 53(5) 41(4) Finish
7:50 11:44 29:36 40:56 1:13:41 1:36:33 1:45:19 1:54:20 1:56:55 2:01:12 2:04:01 2:20:14 2:30:39 2:48:22 2:53:11
7:50 3:54 17:52 11:20 32:45 22:52 8:46 9:01 2:35 4:17 2:49 16:13 10:25 17:43 4:49

MixtS  (9) 29 C  172 Pts 3:00:00

1 27 Robert Raduly / Ana Maria Raduly / Robert Kalman Raduly 3x Raduly 172 2:45:31 172
94(9) 32(3) 61(6) 62(6) 81(8) 75(7) 33(3) 53(5) 71(7) 92(9) 44(4) 54(5) 31(3) 82(8) 74(7) 72(7) 55(5)
6:11 8:53 12:52 18:10 25:47 28:49 32:50 38:41 42:54 48:52 52:16 57:16 59:07 1:05:29 1:10:59 1:15:13 1:19:57
6:11 2:42 3:59 5:18 7:37 3:02 4:01 5:51 4:13 5:58 3:24 5:00 1:51 6:22 5:30 4:14 4:44

42(4) 73(7) 64(6) 51(5) 91(9) 83(8) 52(5) 93(9) 34(3) 63(6) 43(4) 41(4) Finish
1:25:38 1:27:54 1:33:19 1:42:59 1:47:30 1:55:24 2:09:00 2:14:28 2:16:35 2:23:54 2:32:46 2:42:11 2:45:31

5:41 2:16 5:25 9:40 4:31 7:54 13:36 5:28 2:07 7:19 8:52 9:25 3:20
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Pl Stno Name Team Pts Time Pty Xtra Score

MixtS  (9) 29 C  172 Pts 3:00:00 (cont.)

1 27 Robert Raduly / Ana Maria Raduly / Robert Kalman Raduly 3x Raduly 172 2:45:31 172

2 4 Stefan Tembea / Georgiana Popa Black Dragons 122 2:58:22 122
94(9) 32(3) 61(6) 62(6) 53(5) 71(7) 54(5) 31(3) 42(4) 73(7) 64(6) 55(5) 72(7) 74(7) 52(5) 93(9) 34(3)
8:13 11:10 18:52 27:53 46:30 1:00:08 1:04:11 1:07:26 1:14:56 1:18:12 1:24:55 1:37:53 1:44:09 1:51:12 1:57:01 2:02:42 2:05:35
8:13 2:57 7:42 9:01 18:37 13:38 4:03 3:15 7:30 3:16 6:43 12:58 6:16 7:03 5:49 5:41 2:53

63(6) 43(4) 81(8) 75(7) Finish
2:14:38 2:26:12 2:50:03 2:53:57 2:58:22

9:03 11:34 23:51 3:54 4:25
3 26 Alexandru Fazakas / Alexia Astilean Mount PLUS 124 3:05:41 -6 118

94(9) 32(3) 61(6) 81(8) 75(7) 53(5) 71(7) 54(5) 31(3) 42(4) 73(7) 64(6) 55(5) 72(7) 74(7) 52(5) 93(9)
6:49 9:52 15:38 21:23 27:22 41:44 56:04 1:01:08 1:04:13 1:09:25 1:13:15 1:19:18 1:34:07 1:41:40 1:51:00 1:56:37 2:04:32
6:49 3:03 5:46 5:45 5:59 14:22 14:20 5:04 3:05 5:12 3:50 6:03 14:49 7:33 9:20 5:37 7:55

34(3) 63(6) 43(4) 82(8) Finish
2:07:56 2:20:45 2:33:42 2:48:22 3:05:41

3:24 12:49 12:57 14:40 17:19
4 5 Paul Tudor / Alina Tudor The Tudors 115 2:38:55 115

94(9) 32(3) 75(7) 81(8) 92(9) 44(4) 73(7) 42(4) 31(3) 54(5) 82(8) 72(7) 74(7) 52(5) 93(9) 34(3) 63(6)
8:08 11:03 16:32 21:34 33:28 36:59 40:12 42:50 49:32 51:59 59:42 1:31:30 1:38:56 1:47:11 1:53:29 1:56:30 2:05:32
8:08 2:55 5:29 5:02 11:54 3:31 3:13 2:38 6:42 2:27 7:43 31:48 7:26 8:15 6:18 3:01 9:02

43(4) 33(3) 41(4) Finish
2:14:02 2:23:07 2:32:27 2:38:55

8:30 9:05 9:20 6:28
5 8 Ioana Hosu / Nicoleta Papara / Alex Nica / Amalia Popescu Jnepenii si prietenii 112 2:43:21 112

94(9) 75(7) 81(8) 92(9) 44(4) 73(7) 42(4) 31(3) 54(5) 82(8) 72(7) 74(7) 52(5) 93(9) 34(3) 63(6) 43(4)
8:25 16:11 22:18 34:49 39:33 46:02 49:17 57:31 59:33 1:07:51 1:21:59 1:29:53 1:38:40 1:47:05 1:51:07 2:02:39 2:14:41
8:25 7:46 6:07 12:31 4:44 6:29 3:15 8:14 2:02 8:18 14:08 7:54 8:47 8:25 4:02 11:32 12:02

33(3) 41(4) Finish
2:27:02 2:38:49 2:43:21

12:21 11:47 4:32
6 12 Irina Simiuc / Iulian Simiuc / Stefan Riciu Hai pe Munte! Iasi 107 3:14:12 -15 92

94(9) 32(3) 75(7) 81(8) 61(6) 62(6) 92(9) 44(4) 73(7) 64(6) 51(5) 91(9) 83(8) 42(4) 31(3) 54(5) 53(5)
9:05 12:51 20:27 27:57 33:42 51:10 1:04:43 1:11:25 1:17:48 1:26:05 1:44:35 1:56:31 2:06:58 2:21:35 2:30:01 2:33:21 2:45:18
9:05 3:46 7:36 7:30 5:45 17:28 13:33 6:42 6:23 8:17 18:30 11:56 10:27 14:37 8:26 3:20 11:57

33(3) Finish
2:56:47 3:14:12

11:29 17:25
7 9 George Enescu / Catalina Cîrlan Los Boschetaros 86 2:55:36 86

94(9) 32(3) 75(7) 81(8) 61(6) 92(9) 44(4) 73(7) 42(4) 74(7) 34(3) 93(9) 63(6) 41(4) Finish
6:29 8:58 12:58 18:14 22:58 59:21 1:04:02 1:08:31 1:11:52 1:53:11 2:26:07 2:31:05 2:42:01 2:50:23 2:55:36
6:29 2:29 4:00 5:16 4:44 36:23 4:41 4:29 3:21 41:19 32:56 4:58 10:56 8:22 5:13

8 10 Anca Calin / Edi Ioja Lebenitele 40 2:29:31 40
94(9) 81(8) 61(6) 32(3) 75(7) 33(3) 41(4) Finish
18:05 43:55 51:59 1:23:14 1:41:21 2:02:56 2:20:46 2:29:31
18:05 25:50 8:04 31:15 18:07 21:35 17:50 8:45

9 23 Iulian Coserea / Zoli Tatar / Mara CPNT 50 3:17:41 -18 32
94(9) 32(3) 81(8) 61(6) 62(6) 92(9) 44(4) 51(5) Finish
7:31 10:50 22:25 30:11 1:04:10 1:42:18 1:55:15 2:18:54 3:17:41
7:31 3:19 11:35 7:46 33:59 38:08 12:57 23:39 58:47

Children  (3) 29 C  172 Pts 3:00:00

1 3 Alina Tembea / Claudiu Tembea Dragoneii 106 2:55:07 106
94(9) 32(3) 61(6) 62(6) 92(9) 44(4) 73(7) 42(4) 55(5) 72(7) 74(7) 52(5) 93(9) 34(3) 63(6) 43(4) 53(5)
7:56 10:38 18:47 28:01 40:45 45:11 49:40 52:33 1:00:43 1:13:17 1:21:29 1:30:57 1:40:35 1:43:47 1:53:15 2:08:45 2:20:47
7:56 2:42 8:09 9:14 12:44 4:26 4:29 2:53 8:10 12:34 8:12 9:28 9:38 3:12 9:28 15:30 12:02

33(3) 41(4) Finish
2:46:07 2:51:19 2:55:07

25:20 5:12 3:48
2 16 Silviu-Teodor Popescu / Andrei Popescu / Madalin Ionut UngureanuSPAM 104 2:52:47 104

94(9) 32(3) 75(7) 81(8) 62(6) 92(9) 44(4) 73(7) 64(6) 42(4) 74(7) 82(8) 43(4) 63(6) 34(3) 93(9) 41(4)
8:38 11:57 18:14 25:30 37:25 58:50 1:05:10 1:11:01 1:21:39 1:29:02 1:43:49 1:51:00 2:03:28 2:15:16 2:24:04 2:30:13 2:47:51
8:38 3:19 6:17 7:16 11:55 21:25 6:20 5:51 10:38 7:23 14:47 7:11 12:28 11:48 8:48 6:09 17:38

Finish
2:52:47

4:56
3 25 Janina Rosca / David Rosca / Matei Rosca / George Rosca Juniorii RXR 40 1:37:57 40

94(9) 32(3) 61(6) 81(8) 75(7) 33(3) 41(4) Finish
12:43 18:29 31:30 43:02 53:25 1:05:55 1:27:42 1:37:57
12:43 5:46 13:01 11:32 10:23 12:30 21:47 10:15

MV  (1) 29 C  172 Pts 3:00:00

1 7 Mihai Eftimie / Marian Male Zmeii Padurii 105 2:41:12 105
63(6) 34(3) 93(9) 52(5) 74(7) 72(7) 55(5) 42(4) 64(6) 83(8) 91(9) 51(5) 73(7) 44(4) 92(9) 71(7) 41(4)
9:57 17:59 21:50 32:13 40:32 46:10 51:10 57:23 1:04:14 1:12:49 1:21:34 1:28:32 1:39:35 1:45:08 1:50:18 2:01:55 2:35:17
9:57 8:02 3:51 10:23 8:19 5:38 5:00 6:13 6:51 8:35 8:45 6:58 11:03 5:33 5:10 11:37 33:22

Finish
2:41:12

5:55
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Pl Stno Name Team Pts Time Pty Xtra Score

FV  (1) 29 C  172 Pts 3:00:00

1 24 Gina Badea / Ioana Daia Dogmums 106 2:47:35 106
94(9) 32(3) 61(6) 62(6) 92(9) 44(4) 73(7) 51(5) 91(9) 83(8) 64(6) 42(4) 74(7) 43(4) 31(3) 54(5) 71(7)
8:17 10:57 20:17 28:31 40:04 44:53 49:05 55:08 1:02:10 1:10:38 1:19:03 1:25:43 1:36:24 1:54:37 2:08:10 2:10:30 2:16:19
8:17 2:40 9:20 8:14 11:33 4:49 4:12 6:03 7:02 8:28 8:25 6:40 10:41 18:13 13:33 2:20 5:49

41(4) Finish
2:44:00 2:47:35

27:41 3:35

MixtV  (1) 29 C  172 Pts 3:00:00

1 20 Florin / Lili Cutezatorii 88 3:01:08 -2 86
94(9) 32(3) 61(6) 81(8) 62(6) 92(9) 44(4) 73(7) 42(4) 74(7) 82(8) 31(3) 54(5) 53(5) 41(4) Finish
12:05 17:54 31:08 40:20 55:01 1:09:51 1:18:24 1:26:13 1:31:06 1:51:03 1:59:02 2:10:59 2:15:38 2:35:06 2:56:13 3:01:08
12:05 5:49 13:14 9:12 14:41 14:50 8:33 7:49 4:53 19:57 7:59 11:57 4:39 19:28 21:07 4:55


